
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, 50 - 62, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, PA1 Tuite William 2388548 784

Bristol, PA2 Gorton Daren K. 2416560 715

UNKNOWN, PA3 Ryan James W. Jr 2388012 710

Langhorne, PA4 Cimino Greg S. 2387082 705

UNKNOWN, PA5 Tuthill John W. III 2387101 703

Bristol, PA6 Vajda Jennifer A. 2416562 702

Bristol, PA7 Coppola Fran 2364209 698

Bensalem, PA7 Premaza Robert R. Jr 2412759 698

Abington, PA9 Hunter Derrick 2416570 697

Horsham, PA10 Kissinger Sherry M. 2416595 696

Bryn Athen, PA11 Gerlach Jeff 2416577 691

Bristol, PA12 Zeiger Robert  Sr 2416561 684

Levittown, PA13 Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2387113 681

Levittown, PA14 Laird John A. Jr 2416592 679

Hamilton, NJ15 Dail Bob  Jr 2388552 671

Browns Mills, NJ15 Inman Joseph A. III 2388421 671

UNKNOWN, PA17 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2388541 670

Abington, PA17 Hunter Tina 2416571 670

Hatboro, PA19 Morley Matthew  Sr 2416582 669

Levittown, PA20 Modes Karen A. 2416564 668

Fairless Hills, PA20 Sketchley Troy E. 2393850 668

Southampton, PA22 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 2379596 667

Levittown, PA23 Campbell Dolores 2371153 665

YARDLEY, PA24 Thomas Mose L. 2388594 664

Ewing, NJ24 Nealon Brian 2416586 664

Churchville, PA26 Mangin Greg L. 2416578 659

Warminster, PA27 Colwell Melinda 2406626 656

Bensalem, PA28 Woodhouse Larry W. 2416558 655

Hamilton, NJ29 Lucci Pasquale  Sr 2416555 652

Warminster, PA30 Carney Mark C. 2406613 651

Feasterville, PA30 Vecchione Valerie M. 2416576 651

Warminster, PA32 Walters Christina 2406625 649

Levittown, PA33 Bitting Lyn M. 2380005 647

Croydon, PA34 Clegg Scott M. 2412837 644

Levittown, PA35 Schultz Michael J. 2413945 642

Morrisville, PA35 Zeek Douglas E. 2416553 642

Levittown, PA37 Lucci Vincent  III 2416557 641

Philadelphia, PA38 Adams Thomas L. Jr 2416569 638

Levittown, PA38 Hoffman Christine M. 2380003 638

Hatboro, PA38 Riley Joseph P. Jr 2383095 638

Southampton, PA41 Wolstenholme Debra 2379597 637

Trevose, PA42 Guld JoAnne B. 2416597 635

Levittown, PA43 Naylor David 2388384 632

Fairless Hills, PA44 Huber Donna M. 2387903 630

Levittown, PA44 Engel Denice 2349056 630

YARDLEY, PA46 Van Hise Marci D. 2388581 629
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, 50 - 62, Handicapped

Ewing, NJ47 Wooten Tamar 2387938 626

Feasterville, PA48 Vecchione Joseph L. 2416581 625

Horsham, PA49 Schenk Chris P. 2416584 624

Hamilton Sq, NJ50 Petrowski Michael 2388367 622

Langhorne, PA51 Eisenmann Andi 2365166 621

Bristol, PA51 Zeiger Denise 2416573 621

Fairless Hls, PA53 Nau Gary A. 2380384 617

Levittown, PA54 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2371152 612

Levittown, PA55 Lucci Treva M. 2416556 608

Philadelphia, PA56 Stawicki Stanley B. 2416583 607

Southampton, PA57 Chester Michelle R. 2379598 605

Fairless Hills, PA58 Cseh Rita 2388530 603

Langhorne, PA59 Dous Elizabeth A. 2365163 599

Burlington, NJ60 Alpert Lenny 2386694 597

Horsham, PA60 Gladstone Adam W. 2392739 597

Penndel, PA60 Heck Floyd C. III 2416590 597

Bristol, PA63 Wood Michael 2364494 595

Langhorne, PA63 Coyne Joanne M. 2365162 595

Morrisville, PA65 Skale Allan H. 2388551 579

Levittown, PA66 Stevenson Tina L. 2380004 575

Ewing, NJ67 Fennimore Duane D. Sr 2416585 574

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, 63 - 75, Handicapped

Langhorne, PA1 Adams Mark S. 2388008 739

Hatboro, PA2 Stepp Maggie 2415760 736

Morrisville, PA3 Robson Clifford M. 2416552 731

Fairless Hills, PA4 Ratner Mark S. 2416588 728

Philadelphia, PA5 Kelly Gail C. 2349060 712

Jamison, PA6 Jackson Leslie B. 2388396 703

UNKNOWN, PA7 Wager Elizabeth D. 2409034 702

UNKNOWN, PA8 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 2387093 693

Philadelphia, PA9 Jones Stephen R. 2416550 687

YARDLEY, PA10 Weldon Joseph D. 2387114 683

Yardley, PA11 Givens James 2416566 682

Yardley, PA12 Stone Jim 2388553 680

Wyncote, PA13 Young Tone 2416589 679

Langhorne, PA14 Henderson James E. 2416594 677

Philadelphia, PA14 Keitt Rodney J. 2414613 677

Abington, PA16 Alberto Domenic M. 2416567 672

Morrisville, PA16 Brizell Gregory D. 2416572 672

Morrisville, PA18 Loch Anthony  Jr. 2400868 671

Willingboro, NJ19 Isom Perez J. III 2367759 665

Fairless Hills, PA20 Wojcik Liz 2415890 662

Newtown, PA20 Foster Larry 2416554 662
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, 63 - 75, Handicapped

East Petersburg, PA22 Emerich David P. 2367554 661

Levittown, PA23 Dittes Terrence R. 2386464 660

Morrisville, PA24 Nicol Duane 2416587 655

Phila., PA25 Zager Jerry S. 2387111 654

Southampton, PA26 Chester Brian J. 2379600 653

Newark, DE27 Mcclanahan Cornelius 2386436 648

Philadelphia, PA27 Lampugnani Jayne M. 2349095 648

Lawrenceville, NJ29 Reven Rita 2388628 647

Mount Laurel, NJ30 Szygiel Ed W. 2387995 645

UNKNOWN, PA31 Wager Douglas C. 2409033 644

Langhorne, PA31 Schum Joan A. 2365165 644

New Hope, PA33 Transue Cindy 2386480 641

UNKNOWN, PA34 Williams Michael A. Sr. 2388537 639

Burlington, NJ34 Hampton James W. 2416574 639

YARDLEY, PA36 Helms Paul 2388481 637

Levittown, PA37 Saporito Tom  Sr 2416563 633

Levittown, PA38 Murr David M. 2416559 630

Philadelphia, PA39 Abrams Alandra 2342790 627

Ewing, NJ40 Dayon Kevin O. 2388523 626

New Hope, PA41 Winters Jack P. 2387084 625

Philadelphia, PA42 Dwyer Donna E. 2416551 624

Southampton, PA43 Brodesser Judith A. 2379599 623

Trenton, NJ44 Harris James P. 2386462 622

Warminster, PA44 Brooks Susan T. 2406615 622

YARDLEY, PA46 Qualli Theodore  Jr 2386463 621

YARDLEY, PA46 Van Hise Peter J. 2388556 621

UNKNOWN, PA48 Williams John D. Sr 2387939 620

Warminster, PA49 Mumenthaler Maria A. 2406614 606

Morrisville, PA50 Dickert Richard J. 2386422 604

Ewing, NJ50 Hammond Stephen K. 2391933 604

Levittown, PA52 Davis Vance L. 2386449 593

Ewing, NJ53 Van Niel Larry D. 2387916 592

Levittown, PA54 Mayger Phillip M. 2413449 589

Levittown, PA55 Murr Kathleen A. 2416575 584

Philadelphia, PA56 Kreeb Gary J. 2416579 581

Langhorne, PA57 Montagna Kathleen M. 2365164 572

Hatboro, PA58 Winterberg Thomas M. 2414458 571

Warminster, PA59 Wilf Rachel 2406576 568

YARDLEY, PA60 Patnick Catherine S. 2388011 566

Hatboro, PA61 Michael Ed 2416580 565

Lawrenceville, NJ62 Reven Daniel E. 2388606 563

Warminster, PA63 Schutte Wanda 2406624 561

YARDLEY, PA64 Ditullo Lawrence (Larry) G. 2386439 542

Ewing, NJ65 Ray James E. Jr 2388517 512
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, 76 & Over, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 Lang Anita 2380002 724

Yardley, PA2 Mangold Eva 2391872 711

Yardley, PA3 Mangold Glenn R. 2391813 702

Warminster, PA4 Hopf George 2387098 684

Columbus, NJ5 Budd Gary 2416568 661

Bensalem, PA6 Premaza Robert R. Sr 2412760 645

Fairless Hls, PA7 Hayden Marge M. 2365169 639

Levittown, PA8 Dowdy Thomas C. III 2371151 637

E. Secauket , NY9 Lingle Charles 2416596 634

Roslyn, PA10 Leonard Joseph P. 2386424 618

Trenton, NJ11 Brown David N. 2387994 605

Trenton, NJ12 Smith Mark 2388389 601

Lawrenceville, NJ13 Huff Donald H. ` 2388385 566

Morrisville, PA14 Cicco Marci 2388375 555

Princeton, NJ15 Foster Herb 2388383 546

Ewing, NJ16 Montgomery Larry W. 2391876 545

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Fairless Hills, PA1 Ratner Mark S. 2416588 728

Langhorne, PA2 Adams Mark S. 2388008 712

Bensalem, PA3 Premaza Robert R. Jr 2412759 698

UNKNOWN, PA4 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 2387093 693

UNKNOWN, PA5 Ryan James W. Jr 2388012 683

Bristol, PA6 Gorton Daren K. 2416560 682

Hamilton, NJ7 Dail Bob  Jr 2388552 671

UNKNOWN, PA8 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 2388541 670

Fairless Hills, PA9 Sketchley Troy E. 2393850 668

Willingboro, NJ10 Isom Perez J. III 2367759 665

Browns Mills, NJ11 Inman Joseph A. III 2388421 653

Warminster, PA12 Carney Mark C. 2406613 651

Langhorne, PA13 Cimino Greg S. 2387082 648

Newark, DE13 Mcclanahan Cornelius 2386436 648

Mount Laurel, NJ15 Szygiel Ed W. 2387995 645

East Petersburg, PA16 Emerich David P. 2367554 643

YARDLEY, PA17 Weldon Joseph D. 2387114 641

Levittown, PA18 Laird John A. Jr 2416592 640

Phila., PA19 Zager Jerry S. 2387111 639

Levittown, PA20 Nicol Samuel R. Jr 2387113 627

Hamilton Sq, NJ21 Petrowski Michael 2388367 622

Bensalem, PA22 Woodhouse Larry W. 2416558 610

Feasterville, PA23 Vecchione Joseph L. 2416581 607

Morrisville, PA24 Dickert Richard J. 2386422 604

Morrisville, PA25 Nicol Duane 2416587 601

Levittown, PA26 Campbell Sean P. Sr 2371152 600
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Trenton, NJ27 Harris James P. 2386462 598

Roslyn, PA28 Leonard Joseph P. 2386424 597

Horsham, PA28 Schenk Chris P. 2416584 597

Yardley, PA30 Stone Jim 2388553 596

Philadelphia, PA31 Stawicki Stanley B. 2416583 589

Wyncote, PA32 Young Tone 2416589 580

Penndel, PA33 Heck Floyd C. III 2416590 573

New Hope, PA34 Winters Jack P. 2387084 571

Lawrenceville, NJ35 Reven Daniel E. 2388606 563

Levittown, PA36 Dittes Terrence R. 2386464 546

YARDLEY, PA37 Qualli Theodore  Jr 2386463 537

Horsham, PA38 Gladstone Adam W. 2392739 531

Yardley, PA39 Mangold Glenn R. 2391813 528

Hatboro, PA40 Winterberg Thomas M. 2414458 523

YARDLEY, PA41 Helms Paul 2388481 520

Philadelphia, PA42 Jones Stephen R. 2416550 519

Ewing, NJ43 Fennimore Duane D. Sr 2416585 469

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Fairless Hills, PA1 Wojcik Liz 2415890 626

Philadelphia, PA2 Kelly Gail C. 2349060 559

YARDLEY, PA3 Van Hise Marci D. 2388581 545

Philadelphia, PA4 Lampugnani Jayne M. 2349095 537

Southampton, PA5 Wolstenholme Debra 2379597 535

Langhorne, PA6 Eisenmann Andi 2365166 483

Langhorne, PA7 Coyne Joanne M. 2365162 472

Langhorne, PA8 Dous Elizabeth A. 2365163 449

Yardley, PA9 Mangold Eva 2391872 441

Langhorne, PA10 Schum Joan A. 2365165 434

Langhorne, PA11 Montagna Kathleen M. 2365164 380
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